MCDL Lowell Tuesday League - Fall 2017

Pos

Name

Laura Alexander

Jackie Demaree

Jackie Normandin

Karen Dinjian

Team Name

Jokers - Dartinis

Jokers - Dartinis

Jokers - Dartinis

Jokers - Dartinis

WP PPW
8 2.44
4 1.88
2 0.75
9 1.83

AS

AVG

0.435

0.625

0.500

0.346

PTS

19.5

7.5

15

16.5

Stats Abbreviations

WP - Weeks Played

PPW - Points Per Week

AS - Total All Stars Hit

PTS - Points

Standings were printed on Wednesday, May 8th

The stats were filtered using the following criteria: Jokers - Dartinis
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